HYUNDAI

POWER PRODUCTS

HMB63P

M5*16 screw

&—M6*14 socket
head cap
screw

M6 hexagon lock nut



HYUNDAI

135

POWER PRODUCTS

HMB63P




HYUNDAI

135

POWER PRODUCTS

HMB63P




HYUNDAI

POWER PRODUCTS
HMB63P

Ref Description Part number Ref Description Part number
21 866 flywheel HY02103 189 Front wind cover HY18903
27 oil seal 15*¥25*7 HY02702 192 driving plate HY19202
39 gasket of cylinder HY03903 196 5001 protection cover HY19603
40 piston ring HY04003 198 6302 bearing HY19803
42 piston clip HY04203 199 Cylinder air deflector HY19903
43 piston pin HY04303 201 ignition coil cover board HY20103
44 piston HY04403 202 back pad HY20203
46 piston bearing 10*14*15.1 HY04603 205 clip for back pad HY20502
47 Semicircular key 3*13 HY04703 207 766 back cushion HY20701
48 crankshaft HY04803 253 Clamp 16 HY25301
49 5*10pin HY04903 254 Short damping spring HY25401
50 gasket of crankcase HY05003 259 Blanking shaft HY25901
51 crankcase HY05103 260 Rubble of Barrel support HY26001
81 Belt HY08102 261 Barrel support (right- Left) HY26101
82 Barrel connection seat gasket HY08201 266 Base shock absorber HY26601
89 clamp 80-100 HY08901 267 Bucket fixing buckle HY26701
96 clamp 70-90 HY09603 268 Buckle connecting iron sheet HY26801
101 spray head HY10103 269 Snap connection seat HY26901
102 elbow Joint HY10203 270 5*25PIN HY27001
103 extension pipe HY10303 271 5*30PIN HY27101
104 round pipe HY10404 276 Sealing ring HY27601
105 large hose HY10502 278 Blanking baffle HY27801
106 Main air duct HY10603 281 sealing gasket HY28101
107 Fuel tank HY10703 282 Basket connection seat HY28201
111 balancer HY11002 283 Basket base gasket HY28301
124 engine cover HY12403 285 filter screen HY28501
126 M5*16 screw HY12603 286 Control line gland HY28601
128 air filter cover HY12803 287 shock absorbing spring seat HY28701
130 air filter HY13003 288 band off HY28801
134 Blanking pipe HY13402 289 Long damping spring HY28902
135 muffler HY13503 293 Adjusting handle HY29301
139 ignition coil HY13903 294 cusion 5*16*1.5 HY29401
140 Spark plug L7T L7T 295 Switch crimping cover HY29501
141 cylinder HY14103 296 M6 Hexagon Lock Nut HY29601
143 Intake pipe paper pad 1 HY14303 298 M5*16 screw HY29801
144 866 inlet pipe HY14403 299 PVC Transparent hose 11*14*800 HY29901
149 866 chock assy HY14903 300 tank cover HY30001
150 Intake pipe paper pad 2 HY15003 302 seal of tank cover HY30201
153 866 carburetor HY15303 304 Mesh HY30401
164 866 support air filter HY16403 307 | PVC Transparent hose 11*14*300 HY30701
167 Starter HY16703 309 charging basket HY30901
168 866 gasket muffler HY16803 310 Spray hood 1 HY31001
169 Control cable HY16904 311 Spray hood 2 HY31101
170 rear wind cover HY17003 312 Spray hood 3 HY31201
171 866 gasket carburetor HY17103 314 sealing ring HY31401
174 wind wheel HY17404 316| PVC Transparent hose 11*14*600 HY31601
181 switch HY18103 321 9500 plastic clip HY32101




